Brooke, She:zl

From: Howington, Jane <jhowington@hudson.oh.us>

Sent: Monday, March 25, 2019 3:07 PM

To: Roberts, Jody; Sheridan, Thomas; Kadish, Rhonda; Hannan, Greg; Knoblauch, Jeff;
Adams, Emily; Stifler, James

Subject: RE: Issue Il Ads

[t needs a big word VOTE on MAY 7"

From: Roberts, Jody <JRoberts@hudson.oh.us>

Sent: Monday, March 25, 2019 2:36 PM

To: Howington, Jane <jhowington@hudson.oh.us>; Sheridan, Thomas <TSheridan@hudson.oh.us>; Kadish, Rhonda
<RKadish@hudson.oh.us>; Hannan, Greg <ghannan@hudson.oh.us>; Knoblauch, Jeff <JKnoblauch@hudson.oh.us>;
Adams, Emily <eadams@hudson.oh.us>; Stifler, James <jstifler@hudson.oh.us>

Subject: Issue Il Ads

Attached is a first draft of a ¥4 page ad for Issue 11 that will appear in the Hub on April 21 and April 28. Please
review and send me any comments, suggestions by Wednesday. Thanks!!

Jody Roberts
Communications Manager
City of Hudson, Ohio
]
jroberts@hudson.oh.us
www.hudson.oh.us






